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4a Districts - Host Marshalltown HS - Girls

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 18, 2023

65, sunny, windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 18, 2023 4:34 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dubuque Senior           35    3    4    7    8   13   17   31  19:26.4  1:01.1
  2 Valley, Wdm              37    1    5    6   10   15   18   28  19:22.9  1:34.6
  3 Dowling Catholic         82    9   12   16   19   26   30   32  20:04.4  0:41.1
  4 Linn-Mar                103   11   20   23   24   25   37   39  20:16.1  0:37.3
  5 Mason City              143   14   27   33   34   35   36   42  20:39.9  1:07.3
  6 Urbandale               169   21   29   38   40   41   43   44  21:22.8  1:47.5
  7 C R Washington          212   22   46   47   48   49   51       22:57.8  3:29.7
  8 Waterloo West           229    2   55   56   57   59   60       26:03.9 11:08.6
  9 Marshalltown            254   45   50   52   53   54   58       25:04.1  3:02.0

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dubuque Senior
    3  Leah Klapatauskas, 12    18:53.3  
    4  Claire Hoyer, 11         19:10.0  
    7  Emily Gorton, 11         19:28.9  
    8  Nevaeh Kessler, 10       19:45.4  
   13  Emma Chesterman, 10      19:54.3  
   17  Briel Bechen, 10         20:03.2  
   31  Lise Hoyer, 9            20:45.1  
Total Time = 1:37:11.9     Total Places = 35

2. Valley, Wdm
    1  Addison Dorenkamp, 12    18:22.4  
    5  Cohen Kooker, 12         19:18.5  
    6  Kate Vogel, 10           19:27.5  
   10  Marley McMahon, 10       19:49.0  
   15  Klaire Lietz, 11         19:56.9  
   18  Autumn Mills, 11         20:09.4  
   28  Raegan Reuter, 10        20:35.5  
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Total Time = 1:36:54.3     Total Places = 37

3. Dowling Catholic
    9  Liv Hall, 12             19:47.3  
   12  Molly O'Halloran, 11     19:51.0  
   16  Braelyn Gifford, 11      20:01.5  
   19  Arianna Horras, 9        20:13.6  
   26  Avery Muller, 12         20:28.3  
   30  Elise Huegerich, 10      20:40.9  
   32  Abby Ziegert, 12         20:51.8  
Total Time = 1:40:21.7     Total Places = 82

4. Linn-Mar
   11  Hailey Kozloski, 9       19:49.6  
   20  Ally Buck, 12            20:14.9  
   23  Addie Domer, 10          20:24.4  
   24  Bella Cole, 9            20:24.5  
   25  Chloe Egbert, 10         20:26.8  
   37  Avery Dechant, 10        21:46.2  
   39  Gabby Mauren, 11         21:59.3  
Total Time = 1:41:20.2     Total Places = 103

5. Mason City
   14  Brogan Evans, 10         19:55.5  
   27  Elise Dykstra, 10        20:34.5  
   33  Paizlee Carter, 9        20:52.7  
   34  Savannah Davis, 11       20:54.0  
   35  Peyton Bobolz, 9         21:02.8  
   36  Janae Hansen, 11         21:24.9  
   42  Claudia Sewell, 12       22:40.0  
Total Time = 1:43:19.5     Total Places = 143

6. Urbandale
   21  Alex Mackie, 12          20:15.5  
   29  Victoria Martinez-Lohf, 1120:39.3  
   38  Ella Grinstead, 9        21:54.2  
   40  Sarah Webster, 11        22:01.8  
   41  Kiersten Van Horn, 12    22:02.9  
   43  Lilian Gyure, 10         22:58.4  
   44  Audrey Hager, 12         23:21.1  
Total Time = 1:46:53.7     Total Places = 169

7. C R Washington
   22  Makenna Hetrick, 12      20:16.0  
   46  Maya Lahart, 9           23:34.4  
   47  Alanna Lahart, 9         23:34.9  
   48  Maya Lindwall, 9         23:37.8  
   49  Maddy Hetrick, 10        23:45.6  
   51  Lilly Lemke, 9           25:04.7  
Total Time = 1:54:48.7     Total Places = 212

8. Waterloo West
    2  Nakia Ollivierre, 10     18:43.6  
   55  Grace Marlin, 10         26:46.5  
   56  Alisa Pajazetojic, 9     26:58.3  
   57  Amira Little, 10         27:58.8  
   59  Ellyn Whittemore, 10     29:52.1  
   60  Emra Pajic, 10           30:30.4  
Total Time = 2:10:19.3     Total Places = 229

9. Marshalltown
   45  Miller Heitmann, 10      23:30.8  
   50  Anessa Morrison, 10      24:07.9  
   52  Thalia Gallegos, 12      25:10.5  
   53  Eastman Emerson, 10      25:58.4  
   54  Aubrie Tejada, 12        26:32.7  
   58  Christen Lilyia, 10      28:49.7  
Total Time = 2:05:20.3     Total Places = 254
        TEAM    
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 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Addison Dorenkamp, 12    18:22.4    Valley, Wdm          
    2     2  Nakia Ollivierre, 10     18:43.6    Waterloo West        
    3     3  Leah Klapatauskas, 12    18:53.3    Dubuque Senior       
    4     4  Claire Hoyer, 11         19:10.0    Dubuque Senior       
    5     5  Cohen Kooker, 12         19:18.5    Valley, Wdm          
    6     6  Kate Vogel, 10           19:27.5    Valley, Wdm          
    7     7  Emily Gorton, 11         19:28.9    Dubuque Senior       
    8     8  Nevaeh Kessler, 10       19:45.4    Dubuque Senior       
    9     9  Liv Hall, 12             19:47.3    Dowling Catholic     
   10    10  Marley McMahon, 10       19:49.0    Valley, Wdm          
   11    11  Hailey Kozloski, 9       19:49.6    Linn-Mar             
   12    12  Molly O'Halloran, 11     19:51.0    Dowling Catholic     
   13    13  Emma Chesterman, 10      19:54.3    Dubuque Senior       
   14    14  Brogan Evans, 10         19:55.5    Mason City           
   15    15  Klaire Lietz, 11         19:56.9    Valley, Wdm          
   16    16  Braelyn Gifford, 11      20:01.5    Dowling Catholic     
   17    17  Briel Bechen, 10         20:03.2    Dubuque Senior       
   18    18  Autumn Mills, 11         20:09.4    Valley, Wdm          
   19    19  Arianna Horras, 9        20:13.6    Dowling Catholic     
   20    20  Ally Buck, 12            20:14.9    Linn-Mar             
   21    21  Alex Mackie, 12          20:15.5    Urbandale            
   22    22  Makenna Hetrick, 12      20:16.0    C R Washington       
   23    23  Addie Domer, 10          20:24.4    Linn-Mar             
   24    24  Bella Cole, 9            20:24.5    Linn-Mar             
   25    25  Chloe Egbert, 10         20:26.8    Linn-Mar             
   26    26  Avery Muller, 12         20:28.3    Dowling Catholic     
   27    27  Elise Dykstra, 10        20:34.5    Mason City           
   28    28  Raegan Reuter, 10        20:35.5    Valley, Wdm          
   29    29  Victoria Martinez-Lohf, 1120:39.3    Urbandale            
   30    30  Elise Huegerich, 10      20:40.9    Dowling Catholic     
   31    31  Lise Hoyer, 9            20:45.1    Dubuque Senior       
   32    32  Abby Ziegert, 12         20:51.8    Dowling Catholic     
   33    33  Paizlee Carter, 9        20:52.7    Mason City           
   34    34  Savannah Davis, 11       20:54.0    Mason City           
   35    35  Peyton Bobolz, 9         21:02.8    Mason City           
   36    36  Janae Hansen, 11         21:24.9    Mason City           
   37    37  Avery Dechant, 10        21:46.2    Linn-Mar             
   38    38  Ella Grinstead, 9        21:54.2    Urbandale            
   39    39  Gabby Mauren, 11         21:59.3    Linn-Mar             
   40    40  Sarah Webster, 11        22:01.8    Urbandale            
   41    41  Kiersten Van Horn, 12    22:02.9    Urbandale            
   42    42  Claudia Sewell, 12       22:40.0    Mason City           
   43    43  Lilian Gyure, 10         22:58.4    Urbandale            
   44    44  Audrey Hager, 12         23:21.1    Urbandale            
   45    45  Miller Heitmann, 10      23:30.8    Marshalltown         
   46    46  Maya Lahart, 9           23:34.4    C R Washington       
   47    47  Alanna Lahart, 9         23:34.9    C R Washington       
   48    48  Maya Lindwall, 9         23:37.8    C R Washington       
   49    49  Maddy Hetrick, 10        23:45.6    C R Washington       
   50    50  Anessa Morrison, 10      24:07.9    Marshalltown         
   51    51  Lilly Lemke, 9           25:04.7    C R Washington       
   52    52  Thalia Gallegos, 12      25:10.5    Marshalltown         
   53    53  Eastman Emerson, 10      25:58.4    Marshalltown         
   54    54  Aubrie Tejada, 12        26:32.7    Marshalltown         
   55    55  Grace Marlin, 10         26:46.5    Waterloo West        
   56    56  Alisa Pajazetojic, 9     26:58.3    Waterloo West        
   57    57  Amira Little, 10         27:58.8    Waterloo West        
   58    58  Christen Lilyia, 10      28:49.7    Marshalltown         
   59    59  Ellyn Whittemore, 10     29:52.1    Waterloo West        
   60    60  Emra Pajic, 10           30:30.4    Waterloo West        

Return to home page.
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